

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0231 Version: 1 Name: Ordinance authorizing the execution and delivery of

an Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement and certain documents in connection therewith to develop a Mortgage Credit Certificate (MCC) program for Lake County, pursuant to the

Constitution and the laws

Type: ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 2/22/2012 In control: Financial & Administrative Committee

On agenda: Final action: 3/13/2012

Title: Ordinance authorizing the execution and delivery of an Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement

and certain documents in connection therewith to develop a Mortgage Credit Certificate (MCC) program for Lake County, pursuant to the Constitution and the laws of the State of Illinois, and

particularly 50 Illinois Compiled Statutes 2010, 465/1 et seq.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/13/2012	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
2/29/2012	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass